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BROKER COMPANY REPRESENTED 

Alison Powers-Jordan      800-626-2308 

AlisonPowers@jtmfoodgroup.com 

J.T.M. Food Group 

(beef, cheese, pork, turkey) 

Cathy Sparks 

cathy.sparks@acxion.com 

Mobile:  812-272-9778 

 

Advantage Waypoint 

Office:  800-290-1046 

Brookwood (pork, turkey thighs) 

Butterball (turkey) 

ConAgra/Gilardi (cheese) 

Land O’ Lakes (cheese) 

Pilgrim’s Pride (chicken) 

Great Lakes Sales Manager 

Scott Knapper 

 317-985-6934 

sknapper@petersonfarmsinc.com 

 

Mandi Zaverl 

231-861-7101 X 501 

MZaverl@petersonfarmsinc.com 

 

Peterson Farms (fresh apples) 

 

I.F.S. 

Sharon Miller 

Phone:  317-439-5434 

Sharonm.ifs@gmail.com 

 

Nardone Bros. Pizza (cheese) 

Key Account Manager 

Lori Writt – LWritt@rich.com 

Mobile: 317-430-6067 

Rich Products (cheese, pork, flour) 

Rizwitsch Sales, Indiana 

Jon Hicks 

jhicks@rizwitsch.com 

317-809-0791 

 

Linda Cann 

lcann@rizwitsch.com 

513-563-1222 

 

Bongards Creamery (cheese) 

Hormel (Jennie-o) (turkey) 

 

CORE Foodservice 

Angela Klobucar 

aklobucar@corefoodservice.com 

Mobile:  517-402-4437 

Office:  317-731-6115 

  

Brooke Dodds 

Mobile:  317-696-6578 

bdodds@corefoodservice.com 

 

Del Monte (fruit) 

High Liner (pollock, cheese) 

Integrated (beef, cheese) 

International Food Solutions dba AFS/CV 

(chicken, beef) 

J&J Snack Foods (flour) 

JTM (beef, pork, cheese, turkey) 

MCI (cheese) 

McCain (potatoes) 

Michael Foods (eggs) 
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BROKER COMPANY REPRESENTED 

Pacific Coast Marketing 

Lynn Stein   lynns@pacificcoastmarketing.org 

Mobile:  317-517-9732 

Bake Crafters 

Out of the Shell dba Yang’s (chicken) 

S.A. Piazza (cheese) 

Tasty Brands (cheese) 

 

KeyImpact Sales & Systems, Inc. 

Kristyn Witte 

kwitte@kisales.com 

Phone:  800-955-0600 x 4507 

 

Karen Hill - 260-312-0224 

Karen.hill@kisales.com 

 

Cargill Kitchen (eggs) 

Classic Delight 

Foster Farms (chicken) 

Trident Seafoods (pollock) 

Ritchie Marketing, Inc.  

Office 317-440-8027 

 

Jill Smith - Cell Phone: 317-658-2370 

jsmith@ritchiemarketing.com 

 

S&F Foods - cheese, flour, tomato paste 

Commercial Food Systems 

Chris Hutton 

chutton@commercialfoodsystems.com 

Office:  800-283-7437 

 

Cherry Central (fruit) 

Tyson Foods 

Send all inquiries to the following e-mail address: 

K12BidGroup@tyson.com 

 

 

chicken, pork, cheese 

Josh Chaffin, Senior Sales Administrator 

Josh Chaffin: jchaffin@redgold.com 

Phone:  765-557-5500  x  1611 

 

Danielle Meiring |Sales and Bid Coordinator  

Tel 765-557-5500 x1209 | Fax 765-557-5501 

dmeiring@REDGOLD.com 

 

 

 

Red Gold (tomato paste) 

Michaels and Associate 

Aimee Colvin 

mobile: 502.727.3116 

acolvin@michaelsinc.com 

www.AGfoodservice.com 

 

 

Cavendish Farms (potatoes) 

Idahoan (dehydrated potatoes) 

John Murphy 

Phone:  248-560-2324 (Tel/Fax/Text) 

jmurphy@nationalfoodgroup.com 

 

 

 

National Food Group (fruit) 
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Lunchline, Inc. 

Julia Thompson, president 

Mobile:  412-512-3476 

 

Kraft Heinz 

Rob Cassady 

K12 Regional Contact  

Mobile:  513-658-7132 

 

Butterball (turkey) 

Del Monte (fruit) 

Kraft Heinz Foods (tomato paste) 

McCain (potatoes) 

 

 

Michelle Bott, Regional Sales Manager 

Michelle.Bott@schwans.com 

517-290-5331 

 

Kelly Louwagie, Commodity Specialist 

Kelly.louwagie@schwans.com 

888-494-5045 ext. 73802 

 

Jesse Podratz, Commodity Manager 

Jesse.Podratz@schwans.com 

888-494-5045 ext. 72352 

 

Schwan’s Food Service, Inc. 

Cheese, Chicken, Tomato Paste 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gold Creek Foods 

Dawn Richardson 

K12 Commodity Program Manager 

404-661-6112 

Dawn.richardson@goldcreekfoods.com 

 

 

 

Gold Creek (chicken) 
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